A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.: MSAS-61-FS-36-X-XX
Description: Mini SAS 36Pin Receptacle Internal SMT Type
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 06/29/07
    Checked Lizzy 06/29/07
    Drawn Tina 06/29/07
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
Series Type Style Positions
MSAS 61 XX 36
Mini SAS Type 61 MV=Male Vertical SMT
MS=Male Side Entry SMT
FV=Female Vertical SMT
FS=Female Side Entry SMT
36 Positions
Keying
X
Blank=None
L=Left
R=Right
D=Dual
Plating
XX
SGXX=Duplex
GDXX=Gold
XX=Flash (if blank)
15,30u”
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating: 0.5A/contact
Voltage Rating: 30VAC/contact
Contact Resistance: 80 mohm Max.
Mating Force: 55.5N Max
Unmating Force: 49.0N Max.
Operation Temp: -20ºC to +85ºC